19/06/2022 "
12:27:57 NA Senior/U20
Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool
6/18/2022

Results

Event 36 Sen Men 200m Heats

Heats

Place
Heat 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Place
Heat 2
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Name

HINCHLIFFE, Louie Stuart

LEATHERD, Josh
MADIMUTSA, Simba

DOUTHWAITE, Matthew

FOWLES, Tyler
NYAKURERWA, Taf
RICHARDSON, Joel

Name

OSUOHA, Reality
CROWIE, Sean

TO, Benjamin
BRADLEY, Dominic
MURRAY, Adam
MCLAUGHLIN, Daniel
MACKLIN, Terry

Wind:

Wind:

Affiliation

+5.2 M/S NW

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Durham City Harriers & AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Trafford Athletic Club
Affiliation

+4.4 M/S NW

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Durham City Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
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21.79
22.51
22.82
22.93
22.98
23.14
23.36

Time

21.93
22.28
22.84
23.11
23.72
25.46
29.54
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